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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 19 Women, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
22.11.2025. - 17:27 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. DJOKIC, Neda 14 Mornar 3:13.51 359 45.86 50.21 49.83 47.61
2. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 3:17.87 335 45.94 51.14 50.58 50.21
3. JOVANOVIC, Sara 14 Bonatti 3:20.79 321 46.25 51.61 53.97 48.96
4. GAJIC, Masa 14 Bonatti 3:22.40 313 47.58 50.39 54.55 49.88
5. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora 14 Usce 3:34.11 265 50.09 53.94 56.08 54.00
6. PAVLICA, Petra 14 Tas 011 3:37.24 253 52.94 55.25 55.83 53.22
7. CIRKOVIC, Helena 14 Partizan 3:41.28 240 49.64 57.01 59.67 54.96
8. POPOVIC, Ana 14 Mornar 3:41.57 239 51.88 55.73 59.07 54.89
9. NERIC, Sara 14 Barakuda 3:42.80 235 53.61 58.00 56.01 55.18

10. KELEBUDA, Hana 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:55.04 200 55.21 1:00.94 59.23 59.66
11. ILIC, Marina 14 Mornar 3:56.97 195 57.61 59.71 59.58 1:00.07
12. UGARKOVIC, Jovana 14 Panta Rei 4:00.51 187 56.98 1:01.79 1:01.66 1:00.08

Limit

13. ZIVKOVIC NADJA, 14 Plavi Talas 4:02.40 182 57.79 1:02.70 1:03.61 58.30
Limit

14. BESLAC, Una 14 Mornar 4:03.79 179 57.89 1:03.97 1:00.25 1:01.68
Limit

15. ZEKOVIC, Helena 14 Panta Rei 4:11.07 164 57.01 1:03.21 1:06.58 1:04.27
Limit

16. VUKSANOVIC, Simona 14 Tas 011 4:11.34 163 1:02.72 1:03.10 1:03.93 1:01.59
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. BURIC, Miona 13 Mornar 3:05.88 405 42.78 47.35 49.63 46.12
2. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 3:18.32 333 44.57 50.02 51.44 52.29
3. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:18.95 330 47.06 49.63 53.12 49.14
4. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:23.70 307 45.43 52.98 52.65 52.64
5. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 3:24.32 305 47.52 52.55 53.82 50.43
6. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:24.99 302 48.57 50.36 54.44 51.62
7. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:25.32 300 49.67 53.37 53.33 48.95
8. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 3:30.32 279 45.20 53.39 55.28 56.45
9. MATOVIC, Andrea 13 Tri Delfina 3:36.86 255 47.51 52.89 59.01 57.45

10. ROGALJSKI, Ana 13 Mornar 3:45.69 226 56.43 57.29 58.10 53.87
11. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 Tas 011 3:48.03 219 56.67 58.29 58.15 54.92
12. VESIC, Dunja 13 Tas 011 3:50.20 213 54.59 1:01.24 57.84 56.53
13. PLAZINIC, Andrijana 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:56.80 195 52.36 59.77 1:04.46 1:00.21
14. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 3:57.02 195 54.49 1:01.11 1:00.93 1:00.49
15. RAKITA, Nikolina 13 Mornar 3:59.20 190 52.82 59.43 1:04.35 1:02.60

Limit

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:52.07 510 41.71 44.25 44.13 41.98
2. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:52.46 507 40.29 45.04 45.04 42.09
3. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.52 465 40.59 44.68 46.71 45.54
4. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 2:59.90 446 41.84 46.59 47.42 44.05
5. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 2:59.96 446 43.52 45.85 46.54 44.05



Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 23.11.2025. 19:02 - Page 2

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 19, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

6. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 3:00.16 445 41.88 44.84 47.52 45.92
7. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 3:00.83 440 39.91 46.80 46.41 47.71
8. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Novi Beograd 011 3:02.07 431 40.11 46.74 48.50 46.72
9. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 3:04.72 412 42.19 46.81 49.65 46.07

10. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:05.68 406 42.60 47.22 48.62 47.24
11. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:09.02 385 44.33 48.85 47.69 48.15
12. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 3:10.12 378 43.04 51.04 48.46 47.58
13. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 3:10.75 374 43.52 49.09 49.88 48.26
14. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 3:16.90 340 44.58 49.62 50.92 51.78
15. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 3:18.57 332 47.20 49.65 52.33 49.39
16. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 3:22.97 311 46.00 53.27 53.74 49.96
17. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 3:23.46 308 44.12 52.67 53.16 53.51
18. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas 3:34.95 262 49.83 55.00 55.71 54.41
19. MINIC, Lana 11 Mornar 3:38.99 247 50.32 52.96 58.07 57.64
20. MAKSIMOVIC, Helena 11 Panta Rei 3:39.27 246 50.48 55.49 58.64 54.66
21. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 3:43.66 232 51.61 57.38 58.98 55.69

Limit

22. POPOVIC, Masa 12 Vracar 3:50.49 212 53.47 59.40 59.31 58.31
Limit

23. PETROVIC, Aleksandra 12 Usce 3:55.34 199 54.11 59.60 1:02.33 59.30
Limit

24. PETROVIC, Lucija 11 Plavi Talas 3:55.76 198 55.74 1:00.05 1:01.65 58.32
Limit

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. ZARIC, Irina 09 Partizan 2:55.09 484 39.67 44.30 45.20 45.92
2. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 2:57.16 468 40.56 44.61 46.95 45.04
3. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 3:00.58 441 40.91 45.89 46.82 46.96
4. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 11. April 3:09.10 384 43.45 47.10 49.52 49.03
5. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:25.24 301 48.29 52.05 54.58 50.32
6. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 3:30.99 277 47.06 56.34 57.47 50.12

Limit

7. MIROVIC, Teodora 09 Panta Rei 3:43.44 233 50.22 55.87 58.86 58.49
Limit

8. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 3:51.61 209 49.08 57.54 1:03.95 1:01.04
Limit

DSQ KREMER, Ana 09 Tas 011

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:55.56 480 41.31 45.70 45.46 43.09
2. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 2:56.45 473 41.05 45.73 47.58 42.09
3. KRISKA, Ena 07 Usce 3:06.14 403 41.95 47.12 48.10 48.97
4. HANN, Helena 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:07.85 392 43.54 49.53 48.83 45.95
5. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 3:18.46 332 43.92 49.61 52.57 52.36

Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 19, Women, 200m Breaststroke

Pioniri

1. BURIC, Miona 13 Mornar 3:05.88 405 42.78 47.35 49.63 46.12
2. DJOKIC, Neda 14 Mornar 3:13.51 359 45.86 50.21 49.83 47.61
3. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 3:17.87 335 45.94 51.14 50.58 50.21
4. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 3:18.32 333 44.57 50.02 51.44 52.29
5. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:18.95 330 47.06 49.63 53.12 49.14
6. JOVANOVIC, Sara 14 Bonatti 3:20.79 321 46.25 51.61 53.97 48.96
7. GAJIC, Masa 14 Bonatti 3:22.40 313 47.58 50.39 54.55 49.88
8. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:23.70 307 45.43 52.98 52.65 52.64
9. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 3:24.32 305 47.52 52.55 53.82 50.43

10. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:24.99 302 48.57 50.36 54.44 51.62
11. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:25.32 300 49.67 53.37 53.33 48.95
12. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 3:30.32 279 45.20 53.39 55.28 56.45
13. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora 14 Usce 3:34.11 265 50.09 53.94 56.08 54.00
14. MATOVIC, Andrea 13 Tri Delfina 3:36.86 255 47.51 52.89 59.01 57.45
15. PAVLICA, Petra 14 Tas 011 3:37.24 253 52.94 55.25 55.83 53.22
16. CIRKOVIC, Helena 14 Partizan 3:41.28 240 49.64 57.01 59.67 54.96
17. POPOVIC, Ana 14 Mornar 3:41.57 239 51.88 55.73 59.07 54.89
18. NERIC, Sara 14 Barakuda 3:42.80 235 53.61 58.00 56.01 55.18
19. ROGALJSKI, Ana 13 Mornar 3:45.69 226 56.43 57.29 58.10 53.87
20. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 Tas 011 3:48.03 219 56.67 58.29 58.15 54.92
21. VESIC, Dunja 13 Tas 011 3:50.20 213 54.59 1:01.24 57.84 56.53
22. KELEBUDA, Hana 14 Novi Beograd 011 3:55.04 200 55.21 1:00.94 59.23 59.66
23. PLAZINIC, Andrijana 13 Novi Beograd 011 3:56.80 195 52.36 59.77 1:04.46 1:00.21
24. ILIC, Marina 14 Mornar 3:56.97 195 57.61 59.71 59.58 1:00.07
25. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 3:57.02 195 54.49 1:01.11 1:00.93 1:00.49
26. RAKITA, Nikolina 13 Mornar 3:59.20 190 52.82 59.43 1:04.35 1:02.60

Limit

27. UGARKOVIC, Jovana 14 Panta Rei 4:00.51 187 56.98 1:01.79 1:01.66 1:00.08
Limit

28. ZIVKOVIC NADJA, 14 Plavi Talas 4:02.40 182 57.79 1:02.70 1:03.61 58.30
Limit

29. BESLAC, Una 14 Mornar 4:03.79 179 57.89 1:03.97 1:00.25 1:01.68
Limit

30. ZEKOVIC, Helena 14 Panta Rei 4:11.07 164 57.01 1:03.21 1:06.58 1:04.27
Limit

31. VUKSANOVIC, Simona 14 Tas 011 4:11.34 163 1:02.72 1:03.10 1:03.93 1:01.59
Limit


